
Beethoven



DECORACIÓN

Beethoven

Beethoven Colgante 

Beethoven Colgante 

44<68 cm

56,5 cm

44<68

80 cm

12 cm

12 cm

Bombillas 3XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 4XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro / Oro

142053009

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro / Oro

142054009

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142053001

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142054001

cm



DECORACIÓN

Beethoven

Beethoven Plafón 

Beethoven Foco 

14 cm

22 cm

14 cm

13 cm

22 cm

8,5 cm

Bombillas 3XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro
142083009

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro
142081009 

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142083001

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142081001



DECORACIÓN

Beethoven

Beethoven Regleta 

Beethoven Regleta 

Beethoven Regleta 

Bombillas 2XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 3XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 4XGU10
Material Foco Metal
Material Armazón Metal

14 cm

36,5 cm

14 cm

48,5 cm

14 cm

69,5 cm

8,5 cm

8,5 cm

8,5 cm

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro
142092009

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro
142093009

Foco Negro / Oro
Armazón Negro 
142094009

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142092001

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142093001

Foco Blanco / Plata
Armazón Blanco / Plata

142094001


